
JOHN LEWIS PARTNERSHIP

YOUR WORK SCHEDULE                         THIS IS AN EXAMPLE ROTA

BRANCH NAME AND NUMBER Fenny Lock 
NDC

NUMBER OF WEEKS IN SCHEDULE 4

AVERAGE WEEKLY HOURS 42

PROPOSED START DATE 1/1/2024

WEEK 1
PROPOSED DATE 
OF FIRST SHIFT

SCHEDULED HOURS
TOTAL WEEKLY NET 

HOURS

start end hrs hh:mm

Sunday 31/12/2023

60.00 60:00

Monday 1/1/2024 05:45 18:15

Tuesday 2/1/2024 05:45 18:15

Wednesday 3/1/2024 05:45 18:15

Thursday 4/1/2024

Friday 5/1/2024 17:45 06:15

Saturday 6/1/2024 17:45 06:15

WEEK 2
PROPOSED DATE 
OF FIRST SHIFT

SCHEDULED HOURS
TOTAL WEEKLY NET 

HOURS

start end hrs hh:mm

Sunday 7/1/2024 17:45 06:15

48.00 48:00

Monday 8/1/2024

Tuesday 9/1/2024

Wednesday 10/1/2024

Thursday 11/1/2024 05:45 18:15

Friday 12/1/2024 05:45 18:15

Saturday 13/1/2024 05:45 18:15



WEEK 3
PROPOSED DATE 
OF FIRST SHIFT

SCHEDULED HOURS
TOTAL WEEKLY NET 

HOURS

start end hrs hh:mm

Sunday 14/1/2024 05:45 18:15

12.00 12:00

Monday 15/1/2024

Tuesday 16/1/2024

Wednesday 17/1/2024

Thursday 18/1/2024

Friday 19/1/2024

Saturday 20/1/2024

WEEK 4
PROPOSED DATE 
OF FIRST SHIFT

SCHEDULED HOURS
TOTAL WEEKLY NET 

HOURS

start end hrs hh:mm

Sunday 21/1/2024

48.00 48:00

Monday 22/1/2024 17:45 06:15

Tuesday 23/1/2024 17:45 06:15

Wednesday 24/1/2024 17:45 06:15

Thursday 25/1/2024 17:45 06:15

Friday 26/1/2024

Saturday 27/1/2024


